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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

Sr. No. Session Duration
1 First Session Monday 12 June,2017 to Saturday 14 October, 2017
2 Winter Vacation Monday 16 October, 2017 to Saturday 04 November, 2017
3 First Session Remaining | Monday 06 November, 2017 to Saturday 09 December, 2017
4 Second Session Monday 11 December, 2017 to Saturday 28 April, 2018
5 Summer Vacation Monday 30 April, 2018 to Saturday 09 June, 2018

Activities in 2017-18

15 August. 2017 Independence Day.

5 September. 2017 Teachers Day, Self Governing Day.

11 September. 2017 Formation of Study Boards.

25 September. 2017 Birth Anniversary of Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay .
06 December. 2017 Death Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Books Exhibition (Library)

Exhibition of Projects (Home Economics).
6. 12 January. 2018 Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand & Rashtramata Jijau. Suryanamaskar
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Mahayadnya.
7. 12-23 January. 2018 Interclass Sports Events.
8. 15-20January. 2018 Anand Melawa (Home Economics).

9. 24-26January. 2018 Cultural Programme.
10. March, April, May University Theory and Practical Examination as per University Schedule.
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